
Round 1          
Group 1 (Copper 10+ hrs) Starting on Vault

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

1 Uck Demi Williams Copper 10+ hrs

2 Uck Amber Mullett Copper 10+ hrs

3 Uck Havana Buonassisi-Small Copper 10+ hrs

4 Uck Edith Edwards Copper 10+ hrs

5 Hor Amilya Clarke Copper 10+ hrs

6 Hor Grace Hatton Copper 10+ hrs

Group 2 (Bronze up to 10 hrs) Starting on Bars

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

7 Wick Emilia House Bronze U10 hrs

8 Wick Ruby Ettridge Bronze U10 hrs

9 Wick Harriet Chalkley Bronze U10 hrs

10 Wick Grace Spindler Bronze U10 hrs

11 Wick Alice Bowman Bronze U10 hrs

12 Sou Ellie Raffell Bronze U10 hrs

13 Uck Issabella Harman Bronze U10 hrs

Group 3 (Copper 10+ and Bronze Up to 10 hrs) Starting on Beam

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

14 1066 Alicia Richards Copper 10+ hrs

15 1066 Bethany Huntly Copper 10+ hrs

16 1066 Milli-Jayne Phillips Copper 10+ hrs  

17 Chi Sienna Marodeen Bronze U10 hrs

18 Summ Eve Myers Bronze U10 hrs

19 Summ Leyla Swindles Bronze U10 hrs

20 Summ Evelina Seglina-Jakovele Bronze U10 hrs

21 Summ Tallula-Rose MacIntyre Bronze U10 hrs

Group 4 (Copper 10+ hrs) Starting on Floor

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

22 TAG Annabelle Fogden Copper 10+ hrs

23 TAG Ruby Spence Copper 10+ hrs

24 TAG Emme Ayling Copper 10+ hrs  

25 Wick Holly Thatcher Copper 10+ hrs

26 Wick Mathilda Capron Copper 10+ hrs

27 Wick Florence Fitzgerald Copper 10+ hrs

28 Wick Arabella Man Copper 10+ hrs

29 Wick Effie Dean Copper 10+ hrs



Round 2
Group 5 (FIG Asp/Jun and Chal Jun) Starting on Vault

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

30 Uck Macey Davies Chal Jun

31 Hor Isla Stocker FIG Asp

32 Hor Georgia Stables FIG Jun  

33 Hor Amelie Beadle-Gates FIG Jun

34 Hor Brooke Stocker FIG Jun

Group 6 (Level 5/4/3) Starting on Bars

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

35 Hor Lucia Schofield Level 5

36 Hor Isabelle Martin Level 4

37 Hor Lucy Murray-Watson Level 3

38 Hor Bella Fry-May Level 3

Group 7 (Bronze 10+ hrs and Silver) Starting on Beam

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

39 1066 Holly Lewis Bronze 10+ hrs

40 TAG Kardalen Kaya Bronze 10+ hrs

41 TAG Liberty Hargreaves Bronze 10+ hrs

42 TAG Kitty Wiltshire Bronze 10+ hrs

43 TAG Freya Williams Bronze 10+ hrs

44 Uck Cressida Dascombe Bronze 10+ hrs

45 Uck Mae Tattam Bronze 10+ hrs

46 Uck Marissa Foord Silver

47 Uck Rosie Cornwell Silver

48 TAG Miya Edwards Silver

Group 8 (Silver and Gold) Starting on Floor

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

49 Hor Isabel Carr Silver

50 Hor Morgan Millar Silver

51 TAG Poppy Pallett Gold

52 TAG Tess Wiltshire Gold

53 TAG Ellie Flinders Gold

54 Uck Elissa Parris Gold

55 Uck Layla Grayling Gold



Copper 10+ hrs (11/12)

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

2 Uck Amber Mullett Copper 10+ hrs WD WD WD WD WD WD

3 Uck Havana Buonassisi-Small Copper 10+ hrs 11.05 10.5 10 10.65 42.2 4

4 Uck Edith Edwards Copper 10+ hrs WD WD WD WD WD WD

5 Hor Amilya Clarke Copper 10+ hrs 10.7 11.7 10.6 11.5 44.5 1

6 Hor Grace Hatton Copper 10+ hrs 10.55 11.1 10.3 11.4 43.35 3
14 1066 Alicia Richards Copper 10+ hrs WD WD WD WD WD WD
15 1066 Bethany Huntly Copper 10+ hrs 10.9 11.2 8.7 9.8 40.6 7
16 1066 Milli-Jayne Phillips Copper 10+ hrs 11.2 10.1 7.9 10.05 39.25 9
24 TAG Emme Ayling Copper 10+ hrs 11.25 10.5 10.8 10.8 43.35 3
26 Wick Mathilda Capron Copper 10+ hrs 11.35 11.4 10.7 10.35 43.8 2
27 Wick Florence Fitzgerald Copper 10+ hrs 11.25 9.6 10.5 9.2 40.55 8
28 Wick Arabella Man Copper 10+ hrs 11.05 10.9 9.9 10 41.85 6
29 Wick Effie Dean Copper 10+ hrs 10.7 11.2 10.1 10.15 42.15 5

Copper 10+ hrs (13/14)

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

1 Uck Demi Williams Copper 10+ hrs 11.4 10.4 10.8 9.65 42.25 2
22 TAG Annabelle Fogden Copper 10+ hrs 10.45 9.5 10.2 10.45 40.6 3
23 TAG Ruby Spence Copper 10+ hrs 10.6 10.9 10.7 10.95 43.15 1
25 Wick Holly Thatcher Copper 10+ hrs 10 8.9 8.5 9.9 37.3 4

Bronze Up to 10 hrs (09-11)

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

7 Wick Emilia House Bronze U10 hrs 11.1 10.7 9.9 10.55 42.25 1
18 Summ Eve Myers Bronze U10 hrs WD WD WD WD WD WD
19 Summ Leyla Swindles Bronze U10 hrs 10.8 10 9.1 11.55 41.45 2
20 Summ Evelina Seglina-Jakovele Bronze U10 hrs 11 10.2 10.4 9.45 41.05 3
21 Summ Tallula-Rose MacIntyre Bronze U10 hrs 11.1 9.7 6.4 10.4 37.6 4

Bronze Up to 10 hrs (08+)

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

8 Wick Ruby Ettridge Bronze U10 hrs WD WD WD WD WD WD
9 Wick Harriet Chalkley Bronze U10 hrs 12 10 10.8 10.55 43.35 1

10 Wick Grace Spindler Bronze U10 hrs 10.5 10.8 10.4 11.5 43.2 2
11 Wick Alice Bowman Bronze U10 hrs 10.8 9.3 7.8 10.7 38.6 5
12 Sou Ellie Raffell Bronze U10 hrs 10.2 8.7 8.8 9.9 37.6 6
13 Uck Issabella Harman Bronze U10 hrs 11.25 10.5 9.6 9.75 41.1 4
17 Chi Sienna Marodeen Bronze U10 hrs 11.4 10.2 8.7 11.55 41.85 3



FIG Chal Junior

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

30 Uck Macey Davies Chal Jun 12.2 9.2 10.3 10.7 42.4 1

FIG  Junior

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

32 Hor Georgia Stables FIG Jun 13.1 12.1 12.25 11.05 48.5 1
33 Hor Amelie Beadle-Gates FIG Jun 13.25 8.5 12.35 11.9 46 2
34 Hor Brooke Stocker FIG Jun DNC DNC 10.4 10.75 21.15 3

FIG  Aspire

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

31 Hor Isla Stocker FIG Asp 12 10 9.6 10.5 42.1 1

Level 5

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

35 Hor Lucia Schofield Level 5 12.3 10.8 12.6 11.5 47.2 1

Level 4

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

36 Hor Isabelle Martin Level 4 12.1 10.8 11.2 10.5 44.6 1

Level 3

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

37 Hor Lucy Murray-Watson Level 3 12.7 8.7 11.75 11.25 44.4 1

38 Hor Bella Fry-May Level 3 12.65 9.8 10.7 10.25 43.4 2

Bronze 10+ hrs

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

39 1066 Holly Lewis Bronze 10+ hrs 10.9 10 9.5 10.35 40.75 5

40 TAG Kardalen Kaya Bronze 10+ hrs 11.1 7.5 11.2 11.05 40.85 4

41 TAG Liberty Hargreaves Bronze 10+ hrs 11.6 10.4 10.9 11.5 44.4 1
42 TAG Kitty Wiltshire Bronze 10+ hrs 11.9 10.3 10.5 10.65 43.35 2
43 TAG Freya Williams Bronze 10+ hrs 11.5 8.9 10.65 11.8 42.85 3
44 Uck Cressida Dascombe Bronze 10+ hrs 11.45 9.6 8.1 10.4 39.55 6
45 Uck Mae Tattam Bronze 10+ hrs 10.6 8 9 9.5 37.1 7

Silver

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

46 Uck Marissa Foord Silver DNC 8.6 8.1 DNC 16.7 4

47 Uck Rosie Cornwell Silver 11.7 11.1 9.25 10.9 42.95 3

48 TAG Miya Edwards Silver 12 11.3 9.8 11.3 44.4 1
49 Hor Isabel Carr Silver 11.95 12 9.8 10.65 44.4 1
50 Hor Morgan Millar Silver 12.1 10.7 9.9 10.3 43 2



Gold

No# Club Name Level Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Pos

51 TAG Poppy Pallett Gold 11.6 8.7 10.05 11.2 41.55 3

52 TAG Tess Wiltshire Gold 11.75 8.7 8.2 11.35 40 4

53 TAG Ellie Flinders Gold DNC 10.2 11.05 DNC 21.25 5
54 Uck Elissa Parris Gold 11.95 9.8 11.55 10.65 43.95 1
55 Uck Layla Grayling Gold 11.3 10.3 10.4 10.6 42.6 2


